



44	FJ-01	telescopic arm part 2	1
43	FJ-2	telescopic arm part 1	1
42	00-9	ejector pin	1
41	GB/T894.1-1986	circlip for shaft 15	1
40	04-2	worm gear	1
39	GB/T1096-1979	flat key 6*4*35	1
38		spring	1
37	04-1	turboshaft	1
36	00-2	motor cover	1
35	00-05	motor	1
34	GB/T70.1-2000	cylindrical head with inside hexagon screw M6X12	2
33	GB/T41-2000	nut M8	1
32	FJ-1	mounting base plate	1
31	GB/T5780-2000	bolt M8*115	2
30	06-3	locating block for release rod	1
29	06-2	cam for release system	1
28	06-4	fastening bolt M6	1
27	06-1	release rod	1
26	00-4	fixing plate for release rod	1
25	GB/T818-2000	bolt M4X16	4
24		microswitch	2
23	GB/T818-2000	bolt M3X16	4
22	GB/T818-2000	bolt M3*12	2
21	GB/T41-2000	nut M3	2
20	00-6	limit cam	2
19	00-8	lower cover of gear box	1
18	GB/T119.1-2000	cylindrical pin 5X25	2
17	03-1	gear shaft 1	1
16	03-2	gear 1	1
15		copper bush 15	4
14	00-7	upper cover of gear box	1
13	GB/T70.1-2000	cylindrical head with inside hexagon screw M6X25	6
12	GB/T1096-1979	flat key 8*7*20	1
11	02-1	gear shaft 2	1
10	02-2	gear 2	1
9	GB/T894.1-1986	circlip for shaft 25	2
8	GB/T276-1994	bearing 60052RS	2
7	GB/T845-1985	self-tapping screw S14.2X9.5	1
6		capacitor	1
5	00-3	control unit mounting plate	1
4	00-01	control board	1
3	GB/T845-1985	self-tapping screw S12.9X10	4
2	GB/T819-2000	stainless steel sunk screw M4X10	4
1	00-1	control unit plastic cover	1
No.	Code	Name	Qty